Overview
		Tuesday, 18 December 2007			Wednesday, 19 December 2007			Thursday, 20 December 2007
		Plenary			Two or three groups in parallel at any time			Plenary
		Building 4 Seminar Hall			Kickers	e-cloud/FII	Impedance
	08:30 - 09:00	Registration			Bldg 4 Rm 414	Bldg 4 Rm 345	Bldg 4 Rm 346	Building 4 Seminar Hall
	09:00 - 09:30	Intro: Ross/Walker/Wolski			Burkhart (WebEx)		Li (WebEx)	e-cloud summary
	09:30 - 10:00	EDR Lattice: Emery (tbc)			Alesini		Furuya
	10:00 - 10:30				Guiducci		Chae	Kickers summary
	10:30 - 11:00	Coffee			Coffee
		Building 4 Seminar Hall			Bldg 4 Rm 414	Bldg 4 Rm 345	Bldg 4 Rm 346	Coffee
	11:00 - 11:30	e-cloud: Pivi				Celata (WebEx)	Marcellini	Building 4 Seminar Hall
	11:30 - 12:00					Demma	Hock	Impedance summary
	12:00 - 12:30	e-cloud: Suetsugu (tbc)				tba	Korostolev
	12:30 - 14:00	Lunch			Lunch			Close
		Building 4 Seminar Hall			Bldg 4 Rm 414	Bldg 4 Rm 345	Bldg 4 Rm 346
	14:00 - 14:30	e-cloud: Malyshev				Terunuma	Urakawa
	14:30 - 15:00	Impedance: Ng				tba	Discussion: EDR Deliverables and Schedule
	15:00 - 15:30	Impedance: Stupakov				tba
	15:30 - 16:00	Coffee			Coffee
		Building 4 Seminar Hall			Bldg 4 Rm 414	Bldg 4 Rm 345	Bldg 4 Rm 346
	16:00 - 16:30	Kickers: Mattison (tbc)			Discussion: EDR Deliv and Sched	Discussion: EDR Deliv and Sched
	16:30 - 17:00	Kickers: Naito
	18:00 - 20:00				Banquet


Speakers and Titles
	Name 1	Name 2	Affiliation	Session	Day	Time	Title	Confirmed?
	Andy	Wolski	Cockcroft/Liverpool	Introduction	18-Dec	900	Introduction and overview	Y
	Nick	Walker	DESY	Introduction	18-Dec	915	Project Managers' perspective on DR studies for the EDR (WebEx)
	Marc	Ross	FNAL	Introduction	18-Dec	915	Project Managers' perspective on DR studies for the EDR
	Louis	Emery	ANL	Lattice	18-Dec	930	The EDR baseline damping rings lattice
	Mauro	Pivi	SLAC	e-cloud	18-Dec	1100	e-cloud overview and results from SLAC	Y
	Yusuke	Suetsugu	KEK	e-cloud	18-Dec	1200	e-cloud studies at KEKB
	Oleg	Malyshev	Cockcroft/ASTeC	e-cloud	18-Dec	1400	The damping rings vacuum system	Y
	Cho	Ng	SLAC	Impedance	18-Dec	1430	Status and future plans for instability studies for ILC DRs	Y
	Gennady	Stupakov	SLAC	Impedance	18-Dec	1500	Status and future plans for impedance calculation for the ILC DRs	Y
	Tom	Mattison	UBC	Kickers	18-Dec	1600	Damping rings injection/extraction systems overview
	Takashi	Naito	KEK	Kickers	18-Dec	1630	Kicker studies at ATF	Y
	Derun	Li	LBNL	Impedance	19-Dec	900	Design for the DR cavities and impedance issues (WebEx)	Y
	Craig	Burkhart	SLAC	Kickers	19-Dec	900	Kicker studies at SLAC and LLNL (WebEx)	Y
	Takaaki	Furuya	KEK	Impedance	19-Dec	930	Experience with KEKB SC cavities	Y
	David	Alesini	INFN-LNF	Kickers	19-Dec	930	Kicker studies at Frascati	Y
	Yong-Chul	Chae	ANL	Impedance	19-Dec	1000	Impedance database and its application at the APS	Y
	Susanna	Guiducci	INFN-LNF	Kickers	19-Dec	1000	Plans for injection/extraction R&D	Y
	Christine	Celata	LBNL	e-cloud/FII	19-Dec	1100	Studies of electron cloud in the ILC damping wiggler (WebEx)	Y
	Fabio	Marcellini	INFN-LNF	Impedance	19-Dec	1100	DAFNE impedance	Y
	Kai	Hock	Cockcroft/Liverpool	Impedance	19-Dec	1130	Time evolution of coupled-bunch modes from beta function variation in storage rings	Y
	Theo	Demma	INFN-LNF	e-cloud/FII	19-Dec	1200	Electron cloud studies at DAFNE	Y
	Maxim	Korostelev	Cockcroft/Liverpool	Impedance	19-Dec	1200	Preliminary estimates of impedance calculations for the ILC DRs	Y
	Nobuhiro	Terunuma	KEK	e-cloud/FII	19-Dec	1400	FII studies at KEK-ATF	Y
	Junji	Urakawa	KEK	Impedance	19-Dec	1400	Instability measurement plans at ATF	Y
	Mark	Palmer	Cornell
	Lanfa	Wang	SLAC
	Guoxing	Xia	DESY
	Eckhard	Elsen	DESY
	Jin	Hyunchang	POSTECH
	Kiyoshi	Kubo	KEK
	Masayuki	Kumada	NIRS
	Kazuhito	Ohmi	KEK
	Katsunobu	Oide	KEK
	Nan	Phinney	SLAC
	Tor	Raubenheimer	SLAC
	Marco	Venturini	LBNL
	Frank	Zimmermann	CERN


Participants
	Name 1	Name 2	Affiliation	email	arrival	departure	Registration
	Yong-Chul	Chae	ANL	chae@aps.anl.gov	17-Dec	21-Dec	Y
	Theo	Demma	INFN-LNF	Theo.Demma@lnf.infn.it	16-Dec	21-Dec	Y
	Eckhard	Elsen	DESY	eckhard.elsen@desy.de		22-Dec	Y
	Louis	Emery	ANL	emery@aps.anl.gov	17-Dec	21-Dec	Y
	Susanna	Guiducci	INFN-LNF	Susanna.Guiducci@lnf.infn.it	16-Dec	21-Dec	Y
	Kai	Hock	Cockcroft/Liverpool	k.m.hock@dl.ac.uk			Y
	Jin	Hyunchang	POSTECH	jin98@postech.ac.kr	17-Dec	21-Dec	Y
	Maxim	Korostelev	Cockcroft/Liverpool	m.korostelev@dl.ac.uk	17-Dec	21-Dec	Y
	Kiyoshi	Kubo	KEK	kiyoshi.kubo@kek.jp			Y
	Masayuki	Kumada	NIRS				Y
	Oleg	Malyshev	Cockcroft/ASTeC	o.b.malyshev@dl.ac.uk			Y
	Fabio	Marcellini	INFN-LNF	Fabio.Marcellini@lnf.infn.it	17-Dec	21-Dec	Y
	Tom	Mattison	UBC	mattison@phas.ubc.ca			Y
	Cho	Ng	SLAC	cho@slac.stanford.edu	17-Dec	21-Dec	Y
	Kazuhito	Ohmi	KEK	ohmi@post.kek.jp			Y
	Katsunobu	Oide	KEK	Katsunobu.Oide@kek.jp			Y
	Mark	Palmer	Cornell	map36@cornell.edu	16-Dec	22-Dec	Y
	Nan	Phinney	SLAC	nan@slac.stanford.edu	17-Dec	22-Dec	Y
	Mauro	Pivi	SLAC	mpivi@slac.stanford.edu
	Tor	Raubenheimer	SLAC	tor@slac.stanford.edu	17-Dec	22-Dec	Y
	Gennady	Stupakov	SLAC	stupakov@slac.stanford.edu	17-Dec	21-Dec	Y
	Yusuke	Suetsugu	KEK	yusuke.suetsugu@kek.jp			Y
	Junji	Urakawa	KEK	urakawa@post.kek.jp			Y
	Marco	Venturini	LBNL	MVenturini@lbl.gov			Y
	Lanfa	Wang	SLAC	wanglf@slac.stanford.edu	16-Dec	22-Dec	Y
	Andy	Wolski	Cockcroft/Liverpool	a.wolski@dl.ac.uk	17-Dec	22-Dec	Y
	Guoxing	Xia	DESY	guoxing.xia@desy.de	17-Dec	21-Dec	Y
	Frank	Zimmermann	CERN	Frank.Zimmermann@cern.ch			Y
	Nobuhiro	Terunuma	KEK	nobuhiro.terunuma@kek.jp
	Nick	Walker	DESY	nicholas.walker@desy.de			WebEx
	Marc	Ross	FNAL	mcrec@fnal.gov
	Christine	Celata	LBNL	cmcelata@lbl.gov			WebEx
	Craig	Burkhart	SLAC	burkhart@slac.stanford.edu			WebEx
	Derun	Li	LBNL	DLi@lbl.gov			WebEx

&CILC Damping Rings Mini Workshop, 18-20 December, 2007

Registered Participants

